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OPEN HOUSE - SUN., OCT. 26, 1-4 P.M.
85 BOWER STREET,ACTON
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NEW PRICE!

Semi-detached Victorian Heritage §
home. Large eat-in kitchen, main floor §
laundry, lovely family room with walk- §
out to large covered deck, fruit trees
and. workshop. Quiet neighbourhood, §
close to schools and downtown. Listed
at $194,500.

bedroom bungalow, on a huge lot, will
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Light* today! (905) 877-5165. Only
$159,900! ~ 03-536-31

Johnson Associates
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EXIT REALTY HARE

(PEEL)
AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER

OPEN HOUSE - SUN.; OCT. 26, 2-4 P.M.
135 POPLAR AVENUE, ACTON
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DETACHED BRICK | LEGAL
VICTORIAN HOME | TRIPLEX BUILDING
$265000 | $345,000
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One 2 storey, four 1
bdr & two 2 bdr apts
each with -own utility
meters. Parking for 10
cars, rental income of
$3,350/month. This is
an excellent invest-
ment opportunity.
Please call Fred
Rodd for details and
the Open House
(905) 858-3434.
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This well maintained semi detached bungalow is in move-in
condition. Large ravine lot, all appliances included. 9 foot ceilings,
huge eat-in kitchen, walk-in closet, brand new deck, with a fully
fenced back yard. All this and more for $169,900. Act fast at this

price, it won't last. Call*Hillary Eby* today for your personal
viewing.

HILLARY

EBY*

[_
It *Sales Rep.

THINKING OF MOVING?
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OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY 2-4 &8
1359 WHITEOAKS #1106 * =i
OAKVILLE R
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It is a rare treat to offer a home of this quality with such a
perfect village location. This home was built in the 60’s for
an executive family and has been lovingly maintained and

professionally modernized by the same owners for the past
19 years. Five bdrms all upstairs, wired for today’s
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SPACIOUS CONDO IN QUIET, UPSCALE BUILDING
This is the place to be! This building offers you; high
security, a golf rm, an extra Ig. heated indoor pool, a
i billiards & pingpong rm, a spacious party rm, a
TI\:IN/VBB Workshop & an active social committee. The unit itself |
\i3:3TeT0]q has 3 bdrms, hi - quality neutral carpet, custom window
Salas coverings & a fantastic view.
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closets. Downstairs offers sunny and bright kitchen with
solarium breakfast area overlooking the fully fenced
backyard which backs on to the West Credit River
wilderness! Large main floor family room, formal but
comfortable living and dining rooms. Main floor laundry.

This is a good house!!
IS 15 a good house BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
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“f Attention first time home buyers! Stop
§ paying rent! With 5% down, this solid 3

eat-in kitchen, partly finished basement
with /workshop; detached garage; loads
of parking. Just move right in! Call Holly

PERFECT FOR FIRST TIME BUYERS!|

computerized family, original hardwood floors and big

OPEN HOUSE - SUN., OCT. 26, 2-4 P.M.
35 Palomino Trail, Georgetown
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This lovely 3 bedroom townhouse is within walking |f
distance to Credit River and parks. Approx. 1600 sq. §
ft. of living space. Neutral decor. Beautiful hardwood §
and ceramic floors. Finished basement with 3 pc. §
bathroom, fireplace and walkout to patio. Master §
bedroom with ensuite and walk-in closet. Ask for
Brenda MacDonald* for personal viewing. Listed at §
$234,900. ‘
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OPEN HOUSE.
Sunday Oct. 26th, 2-4 p.m.
14849 STEELES AVENUE
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COUNTRY PROPERTY
SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN

Gorgeous three bedroom, all brick, ranch bungalow ===
set on a 1 acre parcel of land. Features include i ==
25x28 garage/shop with additional buildings for ff =
storage efc. Lots of parking. 18x40 inground pool
with lots of concrete decking. 20x20 deck off kitchen. ==
Property backs onto farmland. Other features include |

stone FP in LR, woodburning stove in newly
renovated rec room & office area, main floor laundry,
CVAC, hardwood floors in LR & DR, newer furnace,
breakers. Priced at $359,900. Call Mike* Krause* to
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